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Position

Director Human Services Agency
Staff Personnel Analyst

Staff Personnel Analyst

Secretary |lI

Personnel Assistant - Confidential
Personnel Assistant - Confidential
Personnel Assistant - Confidential

Extra Help Special Projects
Coordinator

Director Human Services Agency

Extra Help Special Projects
Coordinator

Other Positions Held County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County

Merced County
Merced County

Department

Human Services Agency
Human Services Agency
Human Services Agency
Human Services Agency
Human Services Agency
Human Services Agency
Human Services Agency

Human Services Agency

Human Services Agency

Human Services Agency

Total Wages
$197,706
$80,341
$66,483
$55,056
$53,269
$48,380
$39,927
$20,490

$15,698
$11,291



