	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Director Human Services Agency		Merced County	Human Services Agency	\$197,706
2.	Staff Personnel Analyst		Merced County	Human Services Agency	\$80,341
3.	Staff Personnel Analyst		Merced County	Human Services Agency	\$66,483
4.	Secretary III		Merced County	Human Services Agency	\$55,056
5.	Personnel Assistant - Confidential		Merced County	Human Services Agency	\$53,269
6.	Personnel Assistant - Confidential		Merced County	Human Services Agency	\$48,380
7.	Personnel Assistant - Confidential		Merced County	Human Services Agency	\$39,927
8.	Extra Help Special Projects Coordinator		Merced County	Human Services Agency	\$20,490
9.	Director Human Services Agency		Merced County	Human Services Agency	\$15,698
10.	Extra Help Special Projects Coordinator		Merced County	Human Services Agency	\$11,291